Maintenance and Repair Contact List for CVHT Homeowners
General Contractors/Builders

509-670-4540
509-670-7478 — Please contact Mike for smaller jobs.

Adam Rasmussen
Mike Fletcher

Kevin Dietrich
Sam Beazley
Mike Para-PSQC
Mike Wold

Scott Appleby
Greg Cowell

Interiors
Gabe!

Plumbers
Tyson Varelman
Shaw Plumbing

Electricians
Rick Hanson
Fairway Electric
Zuluaga Electric
Glenn Electric

Roofing
Coming Soon!

HVAC
RC Mechanical
Holden’s Air

Cascade Mechanical
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509-682-5678
509-679-7185
509-670-4770

509-885-0693 — Please contact Mike for smaller jobs.
509-699-1197 — Please contact Scott for smaller jobs.

509-860-8242

509-630-1167

509-423-6615
509-682-5042

509-670-1864
509-393-4332
509-393-2584
509-687-6256

509-670-6920
509-682-8814
509-682-5923



